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Athlete

Adam Deveau
Joe Staples
Thayne White
Corey Bean

Ben Lochala
Dylan Jose

Eric Marceau
Ryan Gibbs

Jay Grant

Jake Hutchinson
Brooks Dow
Gabe Corbin
Jared Heath
Jake Rollins

Jay Dangler
Scott Hilton
Adam Fissette
Jon Chamberlain
Benjamin Guenther
Kevin Quinn-Kelly

Manny Marsh-Sachs

Matt Stevens

Jason Sprowl-Fuller

Brooks Blackler
Brondan Despard
David Carrier
Andy Ballantine

Gordon Collins-Faunce

Lee Corthell
Adam Pooler
Joe Turcotte

Tim Roy
Stephen Squiers
Yong Szeto
Elbridge Hardy
Derek Carter
Zac Hebert

John Cooper
Tim Carroll
Marcus Guimond
Mathew Thornberg
Ben Bouchard
Ethan Wall

lan Heikilla

Nic Jussanme
Aaron Champagne
Ronnie Hood
Nick Woodbury
Marty Campbell
Drew Dexter

Time

18:23
18:59
19:08
19:17
19:28
19:46
19:55
20:01
20:04
21:11
22:00
22:11
22:41
22:43
22:45
22:52
23:20
23:54
24:26
24:28
24:32
24:35

24:44.2
24:44.9
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25:22
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25:43
25:59
26:00
26:05
26:12
26:16
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26:29
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27:47
27:50
28:33
28:45
29:03
29:04
29:08
29:49
30:20

BOY'S RESULTS at Mt. Blue vs. Lawrence, Messalonskee, Skowhegan, Erskine Ac - Sept 6
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BOY'S RESULTS at Mt. Blue vs. Lawrence, Messalonskee, Skowhegan, Erskine Ac - Sept 6

51 Steve Austin 31:19 Law
52 Craig Collins 32:02 MB



BOY'S RESULTS at Mt. Blue vs. Lawrence, Messalonskee, Skowhegan, Erskine Ac - Sept 6

Score

Mt. Blue-16
Mess-60
Ersk-65
Law-95
Skow-NS
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